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NKU STRING PROJECT   Youth Classes Schedule Fall 2018 

Master Teachers:                                                                                                                                                                
Mrs. Kathy Anderson, Prelude Class        Mr. Paul West, Intermezzo Class       Dr. Holly Attar, Sinfonietta Strings 

NKU Teaching Assistants:                                                                                                                                         
Mr. Emmerich, Mrs. Roesner, Miss Hayes, Mr. Lonicker, Mr. Barkdoll, Miss Wendling, and Miss Pittman 

Class Date  Information/Changes 
 

Wednesday, September 12  
 

 Fall 2018 Semester Begins 
Prelude Class: 4:30–5:15pm (FA 126) 
Intermezzo Class: 5:30–6:15pm (FA 126) 
Sinfonietta: 5–6pm (FA 378) 
 

Saturday, September 15 
 

 Prelude Class: 10–10:45am (FA 126) 
Intermezzo Class: 11–11:45am (FA 126) 
Sinfonietta: 11am–12pm (FA 378) 

Wednesday, September 19   

Saturday, September 22   

Wednesday, September 26   

Saturday, September 29   

Wednesday, October 3   

Saturday, October 6   

Wednesday, October 10   

Saturday, October 13  NO CLASS: NKU Fall Break 

Wednesday, October 17   

Saturday, October 20   

Wednesday, October 24   

Saturday, October 27   

Wednesday, October 31  NO CLASS: Happy Halloween! 
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Saturday, November 3   

Wednesday, November 7   

Saturday, November 10   

Wednesday, November 14   

Saturday, November 17   

Wednesday, November 21  NO CLASS: Thanksgiving Break 

Saturday, November 24  NO CLASS: Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday, November 28   

Saturday, December 1   

Wednesday, December 5   

Saturday, December 8   

Sunday, December 9  Winter Concert  
4:30pm, Greaves Concert Hall, arrive at 4pm in classroom 
This concludes the Fall Semester. 

 

Save the dates for Spring Semester 2019: 

Wednesday, January 16, 2019  CLASSES RESUME 

March 11-16, 2019   NO CLASSES THIS WEEK: NKU Spring Break 

Sunday, April 28, 2019  SPRING CONCERT, 4:30pm, Greaves Concert Hall 

 

Important Reminders: 

Only three (3) absences per semester are allowed. All absences must be submitted 
electronically via the Absence Request Form on the NKU Music Prep website under 

“Resources.” Please consult the NKU String Project Policies for full details. 

Inclement weather cancellations will be announced via email, on the Prep website, phone 
message, WCPO News 9, WLWT News 5, and WKRC Local 12 News. 

 

 


